NS

—— .-.:‘r:.-.il

)

R

1
i

.,

|

-

Yy i
X
- )

i

+

¢

W

LIST OF EMPLOYEES CLAIM AS ON 19.06.2019

DATE: 30.10.2019

Attention:

. The Clarification of employee as “Workmen” (as defined in section 3(36) of the Insolvency

and bankruptcy Code read with section 2(s) of industrial Disputes Act 1947, of DC Indt_.tstrial
Plant Services Privet Limited has been done by competent retained officialg;_f the company.
Employees who have submitted their fresh claims post the last date for receipt of claims i.e.
19.07.2019 have not been considered in this sheet. - #

. The -claims have been: verified by the liquidator based on the evidence/books of DC

industrial plant service private limited. The amount does not necessary match with the
books of account of the DC industrial plant service privet limited.

. In case the below mentioned amounts are not agreeable to any workmen, the concern

person can contact Mr. Dinesh Agarwal (Email id- dinesh.agarwal@resurgentrp.com)

handling the said computation. In case there still remains any discrepancy, the same may be

reported to liquidator by email to liquidator.dcindustrial@gmail.com. The liquidator shall
review the supporting document/information provided and consider the same for removal
of any such discrepancy on the merit of the case. '

. The liquidator may upload a corrected/amended list in claims. The claim amount admitted

is subject to further scrutinisation based on subsequent sought from DC Industrial Plant
Services Private Limited. 4

(Amount in Rs.)

SN : . 'Na meof 'Employe laimed mou':'l] t Ad

1 Ms. Saswati Mitra 119,986

2 Subir Kumar Sarkar 68,116 52,016

3 Arup Kumar Mukherjee 691,370 101,945

4 Palas Majumdar 354,123 202,720

5 Chhatrapati Bhaumik 500,000 69,177

6 Sunil Kumar Ghosh 237,005 117,694 X

7 | Pinaki Ghosh 500,000 151,847 4

8 Geeta Venugopal 51,945 8,117 :

9 Saibal Guha 65,543 11,463

10 | Snehasish Guha 143,122 8,253 111

11 Somnath Bhattacharya 86,550 59.309 {f

12 | Tapas Pramanik 17,413 7.000 ?

13 Dhiren Kumar Podder 144,239 ‘ 52,985 “
FAratary g
G, el B

b — Y
R ey b




V

Debasis Paul 56,256 31,894 |
Basudev Nandi 97,397 68,739
Gautam Sharma 41,748 11,123
Joy Halder 43,985 43,985 |-
Debasish Bhattacharyya 116,951 75,925
Pravash Pal 45,640 34,625
Ashoke Kumar Chakraborty 154,942 14,159
Soumya Kanti Bhattacharyya 52,301 11,347
Soumitra Das - 42,534 1,750
Santanu Maity 31,750 31,750
Pradip Kumar Kundu 125,672 79,418
Dulal Chandra Dey 268,835 7,000
Mita Bhar 90,594 33,236
Mohitosh Ghosh 537,721 19,968
Biswajit Pal 36,061 24,729
Bikas Kr. Basu - 45,994 45,118
Goutam Mukherjee 151,387 16,853
Prasenjit Banerjee 21,208 19,193
Soumen Sadhukhan 41,538 9,771
Susanta Das 36,654 36,654
Krishna Gopal Pal 72,274 26,736
Ashim Ghatak 153,407 33,836
Biraj Kumar Pradhan 224,350 12,471
Tanmoy Pal 21,302 0
Nanda Kumar Dutta 20,728 0
Bidyut Ranjan Nag 297,808 18,736
Achintya Kumar Bera 140,344 51,316
Shymal Kumar Paul 174,555 91,350
Sarbani Basu 95,000 95.000
Sudip Sanyal 117,818 117,818
Subhajit Datta 17,350 10,660
Debasmita Bose 12,485 4257
Somnath Saha 28,600 22.695
Sumit Kanti Datta 101,776 74200
Ritwick Mukherjee 11,250 11.250
Shishir Kumar Bhattacharjee 26,952 -0
Rahul Singh 58,851 35.551
Samir Khan 34,832 4.875
Pradip Basu 21,974 2364
| Minati Chatterjee 50,421 43421

Durbadal Banerjec 112,990 46:170

“fotal 5 B 6.813,647 2,130.018

¥ ik &

4 i :

) & 2

o Fi £ Y




Note:

. The amount admitted have been mentioned above basis verification and collation of

available information and may be updated/ revised as per additional information.

. The amount admitted may undergo change on account of adjustment in respect of

transaction made, if any dﬁg;Wation process
Howmedsty, gl e N2y

-t i l.-..‘

Mr. Ram Ratan Modi "_,‘\, it
Liquidator, DC Indnstna%{a ces/private limited (in Liquidation)
Partner, Resurgent Resolutidh: ssionals LLP (an IPE)

Address: 6A, South Block, Park Palza 71, Park street Kolkata WB 700016, India

Email id: liquidator.dcindustrail@gmail.com

S

2 o B £ o




